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Bus 
No. 

Route Time Suburb Route Office 
Use 

ONLY 

 Route 
Bus  
26  

7.55  Wyong 
Woodbury Park 

Chittaway 
Berkeley Vale 

Click here to view 
map 

Departs; Wyong Station, continues as per route 26. 
Drops students off in Jubilee Pde (8:32).              
Click Here for Route 26 Timetable 
 

Office use 
only             
29 

S717 School 
Bus  

8:03  Tumbi Umbi 
Palm Valley 

Berkeley Vale  

Click here to view 
map 

Departs; Mingara Dr, into Hansens Rd, (R) Leetes Lane, 
into Palm Valley Rd, Beckingham Rd, (L) Hillside Dr, (L) 
Anderson Rd, (R) Glenning Rd, (L) Palm Springs Ave, (L) 
Wyong Rd, (R) Bundilla Pde (8:19) (L) Panorama Ave, (L) 
Lakedge Ave,  (L) Thomas Walker Dr, (R) Platypus Rd, (L) 
Albatross Rd, (R) Lakedge Ave (8:28), (R) Audie, (L) 
Jeannie Pde, (R) Kilkenny Pde, (L) Jubilee Pde, (R) 
Pindarri Ave, (L) Henry Parkes, (L) Chetwynd, (L) Waroon, 
and continues to school bus bay (8:35).  

Office use 
only              

28/328                        

 

S751 School 
Bus  

8:05  Tuggerah 
Glenning Valley 
Berkeley Vale 

Click here to view 
map 

 

Departs; Gavenlock Rd, into Mildon Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, 

(L) Wyong Rd, (R) Bundeena Rd, (R) Berkeley Rd, (L) 
Corona Lane, (R) Rutherford Dr, U Turn and return, (L) 
Corona Lane, (R) Berkeley Rd, (L) Bundeena Rd, (L) 
Bottlebrush Dr, (L) Bundeena Rd, into Kingsford Smith 
Dr, (R) Lakedge Ave, (R) Jean Ave, (R) Kerry Cres, into 
Pindarri Ave, (L) Henry Parkes, (L) Chetwynd, (L) Waroon, 
and continues to school bus bay (8:40).  

Office use 
only                      

45/345                       

S702 School 
Bus  

7:55 Killarney Vale 
Bateau Bay West 

Tumbi Umbi  

Click here to view 
map 

 

 

Departs; The Entrance High School CC Hwy U-Turn at 
Yakalla St (L) Wyong Rd, (L) South St, (R) East St, (L) Main 
St into Robertson Rd, (R) Brooke Ave, (L) Eastern Rd, (R) 
CC Hwy, (R) Rays Rd, (L)  Talara Ave, (L) Northview Dr, (L) 
Bernie St, (R) Valley View Rd (8:08), (R) Dunning, (R) 
Cresthaven Ave, (L) Sir Joseph Banks Dr, (R) Borrodale 
Ave, (R) Lady Penrhyn Cl, (L) Sir Joseph Banks Dr, (L) 
Cresthaven Ave (8:13), (L) Rotherham St, (R) Debra Anne 
Dr, (R) Rotherham St, (R) Sherry St into Northumberland 
Way, (R) Roberta St, (L) Tumbi Rd, (R) Tesoriero Tce, (R) 
Molsten Ave, (R) Tumbi Rd (8:25), (R) Hansens Rd, (L) 

Hicks Lane to St John Fisher School (8:31),  (L) 

Hansens Rd,  (R) Mingara Dr  into Tumbi Creek Rd, (R) 
Gregory St, (L) Lakedge Ave, (L) Jean Ave, (R) Kerry Cres 
into Pindarri Ave, (L) Henry Parkes Dr, (L) Chetwynd Ave, 

(L) Waroon Ave, continues to School bus bay (8:41). 

Office use 
only             

65/365                       

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Berkeley Vale Public School Morning Buses 

Commencing Date 
30/09/2018 

mailto:info@redbus.com.au
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kEUJVhGr1Pwc&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kEUJVhGr1Pwc&usp=sharing
http://www.redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/timetables/wyong-ent_tt.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kZb6crq-10XM&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kZb6crq-10XM&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kPyr9-UpSqkM&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kPyr9-UpSqkM&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kN3I_wUWiyHE&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kN3I_wUWiyHE&usp=sharing
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Berkeley Vale Public  School 
Afternoon Buses 

Bus 
No. 

Route Time Suburb Route Office 
Use 

ONLY 
 Route 

Bus   
26  

15:15  Tumbi Umbi 
Killarney Vale 

Long Jetty         
The Entrance  

Click here to view 
map 

 

Departs; Cnr Jubilee Pde and Kerry Cres (15:10) and 

continues as per Route 26                                           
Click Here for Route 26 Timetable                    
Transfer for Toowoon Bay at Bateau Bay Square to 
Route 23 at 15:46                                                                          
Click Here for Route 23 Timetable 
 

Office use 
only                       
37    

Transfer 
Shift          
69 

S604 School 
Bus  

15:10  Berkeley Vale 
Tumbi Umbi 

Killarney Vale 
Bateau Bay  

Click here to view 
map 

   

Departs; School Waroon Ave, (R) Pindarri Ave, into 

Kerry Cres, (L) Jean Ave, (R) Lakedge Ave, (R) Gregory St, 
(L) Tumbi Creek Rd, into Mingara Dr into Hansens Rd, (R) 

Hicks Lane, into St John Fisher School (15:21), (R) 

Hansens Rd, (L)Tumbi Rd, (L) Molsten Ave, (L) Tesoriero 
Tce, (L) Tumbi Rd, (R) Roberta St, (L) Northumberland 
Way, into Sherry St, (L) Rotherham St, (L) Debra Anne Dr, 
(L) Rotherham St, (R) Cresthaven Ave, (R) Sir Joseph 
Banks Dr, (R) Borrodale Ave, (R) Lady Penrhyn Cl, (L) Sir 
Joseph Banks Dr (15:36), (R) Cresthaven Ave, (L) Dunning 
Ave, (L) Valley View Rd, (L) Bernie St, (R) Northview Dr, 
(R) Talara  Ave, (R) Rays Rd, (L) CC Hwy, (L) Eastern Rd, 
(R) Brooke Ave, (L) Robertson Rd, into Main St, (R) East 
St, (L) South St, (R) Wyong Rd, into Shelly Beach Rd, (R) 
Grandview St, (L) Bateau Bay Rd, (R) Bias Ave, (L) 
Harbour St, (R) Bateau Bay Rd. (L) CC Hwy to Coleridge 
Rd Sth (16:01) 

Office use 
only             
32                      

S605 

 

School 
Bus 

15:10  Glenning Valley 
Palm Valley Rd  
Killarney Vale  
Shelly Beach   
Bateau Bay  

Click here to view 
map 

 

 

Departs; School Waroon Ave, (R) Pindarri Ave, (L) 

Jubilee Pde, (R) Shannon Pde, (L) Lakedge Ave, (L) 
Panorama Pde, (R) Bundilla Pde, (L) Wyong Rd, (R) Palm 
Springs Ave, (R) Glenning Rd, (L) Anderson Rd, (R) 
Hillside Dr, (R) Beckingham Rd into Palm Valley Rd into 

Leetes Lane, (L) Hansens Rd, (L)Hicks Lane into St John 
Fisher School (15:30), return Hicks Lane, (L) Hansen’s 
Rd into Mingara Dr into Tumbi Creek Rd, (L) Gregory St, 
(R) Henry Parkes Dr, (R) Pindarri Ave, (L) Jubilee Pde, (L) 
Shannon Pde, (R) Kilkenny Pde, (R) Jubilee Pde, (L) 
Shannon Pde, (L) Lakedge, (L) Panorama Pde, (R) Bundilla 
Pde (15:44) , (L) Jeannie Cres, (R) Kilkenny Pde, (L) 
Wyong Rd into Shelly Beach Rd, (R) Grandview St, (L) 
Bateau Bay Rd (15:58). 

Office use 
only           
44                  

S606   

 

School 
Bus  

15:10 Berkeley Vale 
Glenning Valley 

Tuggerah         
Click here to view 

map 

 

Departs; School Waroon Ave, (R) Pindarri Ave, (L) 

Jubilee Pde, (R) Shannon Pde, (L) Lakedge Ave, (L) 
Blenheim Ave, (L) St James Ave, (R) Kingsford Smith Dr 
into Bundeena Rd (15:20), (R) Bottlebrush Dr, (R) 
Bundeena Rd, (L) Berkeley Rd, (L) Wyong Rd, (R) Pacific 
Hwy, (L) Mildon Rd. 

Office use 
only 

41/341 

 
 
 

mailto:info@redbus.com.au
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kZX5KCiy-L_s&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kZX5KCiy-L_s&usp=sharing
http://www.redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/timetables/wyong-ent_tt.pdf
http://www.redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/timetables/gosford-ent_tt.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kqlODmq_Fy1I&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kqlODmq_Fy1I&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k6z9jUd6kr-c&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k6z9jUd6kr-c&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kfprNhYrbFX0&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kfprNhYrbFX0&usp=sharing
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Berkeley Vale Public  School              
Afternoon Buses 

 Route 
Bus  
19 

15:12 Berkeley Vale 
Chittaway  

Woodbury Park 
Wyong             

Click here to view 
map 

Departs; Cnr Jubilee Parade and Pindarri Av (15:12)  
Continues as per Route 19                                           
Click Here for Route 19 Timetable 
 

 

Office use 
only           
82 

 Route 
Bus  
23 

15:46 Toowoon Bay 
Click here to view 

map 

Accepts; Transfer at Bateau Bay Square from Route26. 

Continues as per Route 23. 

Click Here for Route 23 Timetable 

Office use 
only             
69 

 

mailto:info@redbus.com.au
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k67rzhI8dYjo&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k67rzhI8dYjo&usp=sharing
http://www.redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/timetables/wyong-ent_tt.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kKmA8C8vGeGg&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kKmA8C8vGeGg&usp=sharing
http://www.redbus.com.au/images/stories/pdfs/timetables/gosford-ent_tt.pdf

